MARATHON PETROLEUM CORP.

MARATHON PETROLEUM CORP.
ISIN: US56585A1025  WKN: 56585A102

Prehled
06.06.2024 17:44:59 51
Cena
Illll
161,26 EUR 200.00 il
Zména (2] 0,47% (0,76) || 'r-v“'.
I 1
. 190.00 [
Zakladni udaje ;",\.' l“""‘"l
ISIN US56585A1025 L80.00 j;
Symbol MPC f |
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global { I'I
Equity Market 170.00 / VA
Ména EUR F‘.v' |
; [
Sektor Energy / Commodities 160.00 ""“"HI [ Ip" l'nw
II I i 'I
Typ'cenného Akcie i l”'l |
SEPIITE 150.00 '
Trzni 56.352 EUR /
kapitalizace X Ao
(mll) 140.00 ,"Il |q|ll‘\. I| W Ilr{'(
Benchmark S&P 500 | |\__x' \/
130.00
Trzni data 12,2023 01.2024 02.2024 03.2024 042024 052024
Nakup (¢astka) 160,90 EUR
(33)
Prodej (€astka) 161,78 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
(66) Zdroj: FactSet
Oteviraci cena 161,26 EUR
Max 161,26 EUR Aktualni v .
ualni analyzy a prognéz
Min 161,26 EUR yzy a prognozy
Zavéreéna cena (pfedchozi 160,50 EUR | Sektory | Z trhi
den) Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Cena vazena obchodovanym 161,50 EUR g 06 2024 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2,
objemem
. 05.06.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Objem (kusy) -
- 04.06.2024 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Obchodovany objem -
. . 03.06.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Pocet obchodt 1
. , 31.05.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Futures a opce Véechny burzy pro MARATHON PETROLEUM CORP.
Souvisejici Futures - Burza [£] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
Souvisajici Opce ) objem (mil.) obchodii
Vienna Stock Exchange 06.06.2024 17:32 161,32 EUR 0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US56585A1025&ID_NOTATION=439906214
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US56585A1025&ID_NOTATION=439906214
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d06188f246c4a58d4d615ba8481ff4d4153ab127f9bd7e709d2cea064fc49f61&idfile=60471&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60471%2F2024-06-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3021da97cb759b02c&time=1717778103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bcafbe5fb42da0733fd0a75b106b37494be1c17c65d4e820f78eb0b9782677c&idfile=60461&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60461%2F2024-06-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6b3cf84d2faba609a&time=1717778103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46fa8b34e6bb542d412996944321779eca8602a210739169d0d647ca383f6efa&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0db4beee3f4d55623&time=1717778103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a258fb38c4622b4e7ad5d72fc39c1c37d78959c2dd699004b700cb4ca448bf31&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f19e7991eba6fc72&time=1717778103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0153cd29b965c417de8682e8309459f3b79fa830229768b325038c1557fca19&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63f707b5c8a8d85d0&time=1717778103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906214
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883517
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Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

06.06.2024
06.06.2024
06.06.2024
06.06.2024
16.05.2024
06.06.2024

06.06.2024

06.06.2024
06.06.2024

17:24
12:23
18:19
08:03
16:18
08:10

17:44

16:30
17:40

160,82 EUR
161,00 EUR
175,71 USD
160,20 EUR
174,65 USD
159,566 EUR

161,26 EUR

160,90 EUR
161,28 EUR

0,02
0,01
149,97
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US56585A1025-2024-06-06.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS56585A1025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129361421
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48237688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47709123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79746517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49786051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235877099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48290022

MARATHON PETROLEUM CORP.

Detaily
06.06.2024 17:44:59 51
Cena
161,26 EUR 200,00 A
Zména (] 0,47% (0,76) || Ir' f
190.00 || i
Zakladni udaje A | Lot
ISIN US56585A1025 180,00 / v |
Symbol MPC |
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global f |
Equity Market 170.00 | '-I.*L-'.t
Ména EUR » ".I Y
Sektor Energy / Commodities 160.00 hm.ﬂl ."ﬁ'. .-"; W -
Typ cenného Akcie y ! / Y
papiru 150.00 '
Treni 56.352 EUR /
kapitalizace ) , fi A r.-“
(mil.) 140.00 o dy ] W,
Benchmark S&P 500 | I\ AN
130.00
Trzni data 12,2023 01.2024 022024 03.2024 04.2024 052024
Nakup (¢astka) 160,90 EUR
(33)
Prodej (Castka) 161,78 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
(66) Zdroj: FactSet
Oteviraci cena 161,26 EUR
Max 161,26 EUR
Min 161,26 EUR  C€NY
Zavéreéna cena (pfedchozi 160,50 EUR @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 160,93 EUR (17)
den) @ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 166,40 EUR (11)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 161,50 EUR @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 167,66 EUR (11)
objemem @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) “EUR (-)
Objem (kusy) . YTD Max| datum 203,15 EUR (05.04.2024)
Obchodovany objem * YTD Min | datum 137,64 EUR (02.01.2024)
Pocet obchodu 1 52tydenni max. | datum -EUR (-)
:gz::d"i zobchodovany " 52tydenni min. | datum “EUR (-)
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +19,68% - -
Vykonn. (abs.) +26,52 - -
Beta 0,70 0,56 0,76
Volatilita 27,12 - -
3/5

CESKAS

spofitelna



MARATHON PETROLEUM CORP.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

MARATHON
3

Kontakty
MARATHON PETROLEUM CORP.

539 South Main Street - 45840-3229 Findlay
Telefon:+1-419-422-2121
Fax:+

E-mail:-
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Profil spole¢nosti

Marathon Petroleum Corp. is an independent company, which engages in the refining,
marketing, and transportation of petroleum products in the United States. It operates
through the following segments: Refining and Marketing, and Midstream. The Refining and
Marketing segment refines crude oil and other feedstocks at its refineries in the Gulf Coast
and Midwest regions of the United States, purchases ethanol and refined products for resale
and distributes refined products through various means, including barges, terminals, and
trucks that the company owns or operates. The Midstream segment transports, stores,
distributes and markets crude oil and refined products principally for the Refining and
Marketing segment via refining logistics assets, pipelines, terminals, towboats, and barges.
It also gathers, processes, and transports natural gas, and gathers, transports, fractionates,
stores, and markets NGLs. The company was founded in 1887 and is headquartered in
Findlay, OH.

Clenové predstavenstva

John Surma Chairman of Board of
Directors

John Stice Member of Board of
Directors

Abdulaziz Al- Member of Board of

Khayyal Directors

Birch Bayh Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Bunch Member of Board of
Directors

Edward Galante Member of Board of
Directors

Eileen Drake Member of Board of
Directors

Frank Semple Member of Board of
Directors

Jonathan Cohen Member of Board of
Directors

Kim Rucker Member of Board of
Directors

Kimberly Ellison- Member of Board of

Taylor Directors

Susan Tomasky Member of Board of
Directors

Michael J. Chairman of Managing

Hennigan Board

Ehren D. Powell Member of Executive
Committee

Fiona Laird Member of Executive
Committee

John J. Quaid Member of Executive
Committee

Maryann T. Member of Executive

Mannen Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Molly R. Benson
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US56585A1025-2024-06-06.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS56585A1025
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